6.40
(.252)
6.40
(.252)
SHAFT SHOWN IN
FULL CCW POSITION
6.40
(.252)

t V
ol
ta
ge
X
10
0
(%
)
Rotational Travel (%)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bourns:
  PDA241-HRT00-103A2  PDA241-HRT00-103B0  PDA241-HRT00-104A2  PDA241-HRT00-104B0  PDA241-HRT00-
105A2  PDA241-HRT00-105B0  PDA241-HRT00-253A2  PDA241-HRT00-253B0  PDA241-HRT00-254A2  PDA241-
HRT00-254B0  PDA241-HRT00-304A2  PDA241-HRT00-304B0  PDA241-HRT00-503A2  PDA241-HRT00-503B0
PDA241-HRT00-504A2  PDA241-HRT00-504B0  PDA241-HRT01-103A2  PDA241-HRT01-103B0  PDA241-HRT01-
104A2  PDA241-HRT01-104B0  PDA241-HRT01-105A2  PDA241-HRT01-105B0  PDA241-HRT01-253A2  PDA241-
HRT01-253B0  PDA241-HRT01-254B0  PDA241-HRT01-304A2  PDA241-HRT01-304B0  PDA241-HRT01-503A2
PDA241-HRT01-503B0  PDA241-HRT01-504B0  PDA241-HRT02-103A2  PDA241-HRT02-103B0  PDA241-HRT02-
104A2  PDA241-HRT02-104B0  PDA241-HRT02-105A2  PDA241-HRT02-105B0  PDA241-HRT02-253A2  PDA241-
HRT02-253B0  PDA241-HRT02-254A2  PDA241-HRT02-254B0  PDA241-HRT02-304A2  PDA241-HRT02-304B0
PDA241-HRT02-503A2  PDA241-HRT02-503B0  PDA241-HRT02-504A2  PDA241-HRT02-504B0  PDA241-SRT00-
103A2  PDA241-SRT00-103B0  PDA241-SRT00-104A2  PDA241-SRT00-104B0  PDA241-SRT00-105A2  PDA241-
SRT00-105B0  PDA241-SRT00-253A2  PDA241-SRT00-253B0  PDA241-SRT00-254A2  PDA241-SRT00-254B0
PDA241-SRT00-304A2  PDA241-SRT00-304B0  PDA241-SRT00-503A2  PDA241-SRT00-503B0  PDA241-SRT00-
504A2  PDA241-SRT00-504B0  PDA241-SRT01-103A2  PDA241-SRT01-103B0  PDA241-SRT01-104A2  PDA241-
SRT01-104B0  PDA241-SRT01-105A2  PDA241-SRT01-105B0  PDA241-SRT01-253A2  PDA241-SRT01-253B0
PDA241-SRT01-503A2  PDA241-SRT01-503B0  PDA241-SRT02-103A2  PDA241-SRT02-103B0  PDA241-SRT02-
104A2  PDA241-SRT02-104B0  PDA241-SRT02-105A2  PDA241-SRT02-105B0  PDA241-SRT02-253A2  PDA241-
SRT02-253B0  PDA241-SRT02-254A2  PDA241-SRT02-503A2  PDA241-SRT02-503B0  PDA241-HRT01-254A2
PDA241-HRT01-504A2  PDA241-SRT01-254A2  PDA241-SRT01-254B0  PDA241-SRT01-304A2  PDA241-SRT01-
304B0  PDA241-SRT01-504A2  PDA241-SRT01-504B0  PDA241-SRT02-254B0  PDA241-SRT02-304A2  PDA241-
SRT02-304B0  PDA241-SRT02-504A2  PDA241-SRT02-504B0  PDA241-HRT02-502B0  PDA241-HRT02-203A2